
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF FEBRUARY 2005
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 36 0 0 0 0  0 365700 025684 SEOUL MUHAK 354 A  4 02-2005

 75-12-22 0 10  0 875700 025693 SEOUL 354 A  4 02-2005

 46 1-4 0 5  0 455700 025695 SEOUL BANDO 354 A  4 02-2005

 34 2-5 0 7  0 325700 025696 SEOUL BUKAK 354 A  4 12-2004

 88-4-10 0 6  0 925700 025697 SEOUL JOONG-ANG 354 A  4 02-2005

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305700 025700 SEOUL CHONGNO 354 A  4 02-2005

 48-13-14 0 1  0 615700 025701 SEOUL HANYANG 354 A  4 12-2004

 39-2-2 0 0  0 415700 025702 SEOUL NAMSAN 354 A  4 02-2005

 22-1-5 0 3  1 235700 025703 SEOUL KWANGWHAMOON 354 A  4 02-2005

 35-5-11 0 6  0 405700 025704 SEOUL HANSUNG 354 A  4 02-2005

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235700 025707 SEOUL SOUTH SEOUL 354 A  4 02-2005

 95 3-7 3 7  0 925700 025708 SEOUL JANGAN 354 A  4 01-2005

 30-4-4 0 0  0 345700 025709 SEOUL SAMIL 354 A  4 02-2005

 35-2-3 0 1  0 375700 025710 SEOUL SEJONG 354 A  4 01-2005

 30-5-8 0 3  0 355700 025718 SEOUL YONSEI 354 A  4 02-2005

 30 0-9 0 9  0 305700 029554 SEOUL SHIN-DO 354 A  4 02-2005

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195700 034415 SEOUL SEVEN SEVEN 354 A  4 02-2005

 36-2-6 0 4  0 385700 034996 SEOUL DONGWON 354 A  4 02-2005

 39-4-4 0 0  0 435700 035438 SEOUL HANIL L C 354 A  4 02-2005

 63-6-9 0 3  0 695700 035440 SEOUL TAEPYONG 354 A  4 12-2004

 26-7-9 0 0  2 335700 036516 SEOUL PYEONGHWA 354 A  4 02-2005

 36 0 0 0 0  0 365700 036617 SEOUL TONGSUNG 354 A  4 12-2004

 33-2-6 0 4  0 355700 036928 SEOUL CHUNGDO 354 A  4 02-2005

 41-1-1 0 0  0 425700 037003 SEOUL SAEHAN 354 A  4 12-2004

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305700 037192 SEOUL NEW SEOUL 354 A  4 12-2004

 25 5-2 0 7  0 205700 037453 SEOUL KOOK MIN 354 A  4 02-2005

 65 0-7 0 7  0 655700 037492 SEOUL NAM MOON 354 A  4 01-2005

 39 5-3 0 8  0 345700 037530 SEOUL JUNG BOO 354 A  4 12-2004

 25-12-12 0 0  0 375700 037613 SEOUL DONGKWANG 354 A  4 02-2005

 40 0-1 0 1  0 405700 038357 SEOUL HWA BAEK 354 A  4 12-2004

 28-4-6 0 2  0 325700 038824 SEOUL DAE SUNG 354 A  4 02-2005

 47-5-12 0 5  2 525700 038826 SEOUL WAWOO 354 A  4 02-2005

 26-4-7 0 3  0 305700 038925 SEOUL KYEONG DONG 354 A  4 02-2005

 34 2-4 0 5  1 325700 039458 SEOUL SOGONG 354 A  4 01-2005

 115 4-12 1 15  0 1115700 039747 SEOUL KWANG HEE 354 A  4 02-2005

 49 6-17 0 23  0 435700 040330 SEOUL CHEONGKU 354 A  4 02-2005

 15-7-12 0 5  0 225700 041227 SEOUL SAM SAM 354 A  4 12-2004

 34 4-10 0 14  0 305700 043540 SEOUL SAM AN 354 A  4 02-2005
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 51-5-5 0 0  0 565700 044387 SEOUL GWANG BOG 354 A  4 02-2005

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215700 046524 SEOUL NEW HANYANG 354 A  7 11-2004

 45-6-6 0 0  0 515700 048394 SEOUL HAN SHIN 354 A  4 12-2004

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275700 048563 SEOUL HWAN GONG 354 A  4 02-2005

 38-5-5 0 0  0 435700 048630 SEOUL YEAGONG 354 A  4 02-2005

 20 4 0 0 4  0 165700 049257 SEOUL BAEKHAK 354 A  4 02-2005

 39-2-4 0 2  0 415700 049271 SEOUL SAM SEON 354 A  4 02-2005

 24-7-13 0 6  0 315700 049303 SEOUL SONG JOOK 354 A  4 02-2005

 31 0-3 0 3  0 315700 049379 SEOUL BANYA 354 A  4 02-2005

 30-10-11 0 1  0 405700 049741 SEOUL PYEONG AN 354 A  4 02-2005

 98-9-27 0 18  0 1075700 049949 SEOUL JANG CHUNG 354 A  4 02-2005

 60-3-15 0 12  0 635700 050465 SEOUL DUK WOO 354 A  4 01-2005

 81 23-5 0 27  1 585700 050725 SEOUL CHUNG YONG 354 A  4 01-2005

 43 0 0 0 0  0 435700 051129 SEOUL MA PO 354 A  4 12-2004

 31 4-6 0 9  1 275700 055165 SEOUL YEON SAN 354 A  4 12-2004

 55-2-5 0 3  0 575700 055477 SEOUL KIMPO JEIL 354 A  4 02-2005

 22-10-13 0 2  1 325700 055736 SEOUL HANA 354 A  4 02-2005

 29 0 0 0 0  0 295700 056180 SEOUL HANBIT 354 A  7 08-2004

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245700 056699 SEOUL HANGONG 354 A  4 12-2004

 31-6-6 0 0  0 375700 057667 SEOUL HAN NARA 354 A  4 02-2005

 28 0 0 0 0  0 285700 057831 SEOUL DONG HAENG 354 A  4 02-2005

 22-8-11 0 3  0 305700 060359 SEOUL KO KYUNG 354 A  4 12-2004

 29 8-4 0 12  0 215700 060379 SEOUL NEW JANGAN 354 A  4 01-2005

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235700 061822 SEOUL HYODO 354 A  4 02-2005

 42 0 0 0 0  0 425700 062480 SEOUL R O T C 354 A  4 12-2004

 35 0 0 0 0  0 355700 062508 SEOUL SUNG NYE MOON 354 A  4 02-2005

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215700 062575 SEOUL NAMYONG 354 A  7 09-2004

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305700 062743 SEOUL HAI SONG 354 A  7 08-2004

 35-3-6 0 3  0 385700 062767 SEOUL KWANG LEEM 354 A  4 02-2005

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185700 062832 SEOUL HAHN SA RANG 354 A  4 01-2005

 17-15-15 0 0  0 325700 062881 SEOUL CHUNG AM 354 A  4 02-2005

 21-9-23 0 14  0 305700 063314 SEOUL TAEHAN MUYEDO 354 A  4 12-2004

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305700 063488 SEOUL KWIKONG 354 A  7 08-2004

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265700 063731 SEOUL DAEGONG 354 A  4 07-2004

 44 13-1 0 14  0 315700 063735 SEOUL DONGNAM 354 A  4 02-2005

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305700 064388 SEOUL BAEK GONG 354 A  7 11-2004

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235700 064462 SEOUL O K 354 A  7 08-2004

 13-12-12 0 0  0 255700 064463 SEOUL BAEK HWA 354 A  4 02-2005

 35-8-12 0 3  1 435700 064760 SEOUL SAE HANWOORI 354 A  4 02-2005

 17-4-16 0 10  2 215700 065386 SEOUL HYO SUNG 354 A  4 02-2005
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 32-2-2 0 0  0 345700 065390 SEOUL CHUNG MOO 354 A  4 02-2005

 36 1-6 0 6  1 355700 065391 SEOUL DUK JIN 354 A  4 12-2004

 30 5-10 0 15  0 255700 065392 SEOUL HONG ICK 354 A  4 02-2005

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195700 065506 SEOUL YONSEI YEOSUNG 354 A  7 08-2004

 31 0 0 0 0  0 315700 066684 SEOUL HAN BAN DO 354 A  7 08-2004

 32 0 0 0 0  0 325700 066868 SEOUL SAM MEE 354 A  4 02-2005

 26-6-13 0 5  2 325700 066938 SEOUL BORAMAE 354 A  4 02-2005

 20-10-10 0 0  0 305700 067217 SEOUL HAN SOL 354 A  4 12-2004

 23-10-19 0 9  0 335700 068794 SEOUL KWANG MI 354 A  4 02-2005

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235700 075991 SEOUL TAE KWON MU 354 A  7 10-2004

 26-6-20 0 13  1 325700 076076 SEOUL MARINES 354 A  4 02-2005

 22-11-21 0 10  0 335700 077542 SEOUL BLUE 354 A  4 02-2005

 17-13-15 0 2  0 305700 077543 SEOUL BEK DU 354 A  4 01-2005

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305700 077544 SEOUL HO GONG 354 A  4 02-2005

 20-13-17 0 4  0 335700 077545 SEOUL HAN GIL 354 A  4 12-2004

 28 0 0 0 0  0 285700 077546 SEOUL CHAM SARANG 354 A  4 02-2005

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275700 077562 SEOUL SA LANG 354 A  4 02-2005

 36 0 0 0 0  0 365700 077563 SEOUL KWANG JIN 354 A  4 02-2005

 35 0 0 0 0  0 355700 077564 SEOUL KO JEONG 354 A  7 09-2004

 32 0 0 0 0  0 325700 077568 SEOUL DONG GONG 354 A  4 12-2004

 41 0 0 0 0  0 415700 078467 SEOUL HAN SONG 354 A  4 02-2005

 37 0 0 0 0  0 375700 078468 SEOUL HAN SAN 354 A  4 02-2005

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305700 078469 SEOUL GIN SENG 354 A  4 02-2005

 30-7-13 0 6  0 375700 078470 SEOUL HAN YOUNG 354 A  4 02-2005

 18-12-12 0 0  0 305700 078471 SEOUL JUNG DO 354 A  4 02-2005

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255700 078560 SEOUL PYUNG BUK 354 A  4 02-2005

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305700 078561 SEOUL HAN HAE 354 A  7 09-2004

 20-4-18 0 14  0 245700 078562 SEOUL CHUNG GYE 354 A  4 02-2005

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215700 078613 SEOUL SUNG AN 354 A  4 02-2005

 26 1-7 0 8  0 255700 078614 SEOUL CHUNG DAM 354 A  4 02-2005

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255700 078615 SEOUL YANG KANG 354 A  4 02-2005

 21 21 0 0 21  0 05700 084497 SEOUL KYUNG BOK 354 A  5 12-2004

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05700 084498 SEOUL SA IM DANG 354 A  5 12-2004

 24 24 0 0 24  0 05700 084724 SEOUL TAE SUNG 354 A  5 01-2005

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  112  467  16  4 -651 -164  3,813 3,977
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5700

Club Date StatusClub Name

035440 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL TAEPYONG

035440 Good Standing12-2004SEOUL TAEPYONG

046524 Status Quo01-2005SEOUL NEW HANYANG

056180 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL HANBIT

062575 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL NAMYONG

062743 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL HAI SONG

063314 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL TAEHAN MUYEDO

063314 Good Standing12-2004SEOUL TAEHAN MUYEDO

063488 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL KWIKONG

064388 Status Quo01-2005SEOUL BAEK GONG

064462 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL O K

065386 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL HYO SUNG

065386 Good Standing02-2005SEOUL HYO SUNG

065506 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL YONSEI YEOSUNG

066684 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL HAN BAN DO

075991 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL TAE KWON MU

076076 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL MARINES

076076 Good Standing02-2005SEOUL MARINES

077564 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL KO JEONG
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078467 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL HAN SONG

078468 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL HAN SAN

078469 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL GIN SENG

078470 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL HAN YOUNG

078471 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL JUNG DO

078560 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL PYUNG BUK

078561 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL HAN HAE

078561 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL HAN HAE

078562 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL CHUNG GYE

078613 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL SUNG AN

078614 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL CHUNG DAM

078615 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL YANG KANG

084497 Newly Charted12-2004SEOUL KYUNG BOK

084498 Newly Charted12-2004SEOUL SA IM DANG

084724 Newly Charted01-2005SEOUL TAE SUNG
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